

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8162 OF 2025

Vikas Krishnarao TelangPETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India Thr The Secretary Dept OfRESPONDENT
Atomic Energy And Ors

Mr. Vikas K. Telang - Present in Person

**CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE GAUTAM A.
ANKHAD, JJ**

DATE : 8th September, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/09/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)